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Indigenous Production of Defence Equipment
Bhatt Smt.Ranjanben

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether Indian army proposes to give priority to indigenous sophisticated weapons; and

(b) if so, the details thereof and the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (RAO INDERJIT SINGH)
IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE

(a) & (b): A statement is attached.

******


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  DEFENCE LOK SABHA
	Answer

